
Municipal Building
Council Chambers

201 West Gray
Norman, OK  73069

City of Norman, OK

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1K-1718-73 Name: Bid and Contract for James Garner Avenue Phase I

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:1/29/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/13/2018 3/13/2018

Title: CONSIDERATION OF AWARDING BID 1718-28; APPROVAL OF CONTRACT K-1718-73 BY AND
BETWEEN THE CITY OF NORMAN, OKLAHOMA, THE NORMAN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY, THE
NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY, AND SILVER STAR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC., IN THE
AMOUNT OF $1,867,880 AND RESOLUTION R-1718-52 GRANTING TAX EXEMPT STATUS FOR
THE JAMES GARNER AVENUE PHASE 1 PROJECT.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Text File, 2. Location Map, 3. Bid Tab, 4. K-1718-73, 5. Funding Table, 6. R-1718-52, 7. Requisition

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council3/13/2018 1

City of Norman, OK Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

